4280 Marion-Mt. Gilead Rd.

Caledonia
OH 43314

Tennis Girls Varsity

Date
08/06/2021

08/09/2021
08/11/2021
08/13/2021
08/16/2021
08/16/2021
08/17/2021
08/21/2021
08/23/2021
08/26/2021
08/30/2021
08/31/2021
09/07/2021
09/11/2021
09/13/2021
09/14/2021
09/15/2021
09/16/2021
09/21/2021
09/22/2021
09/23/2021
09/30/2021

10/02/2021

Start
10:00 AM

4:15PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:15PM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

End
12:00 PM

7:15PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:45 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:15 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM

2:00 PM

08/02/2021 - 1:04 PM Eastern

H/A

H

River Valley HS/MS - Caledonia
Team Schedule

08/01/2021 - 11/01/2021

Opponent/Title
Upper Sandusky High School

Bucyrus High/Middle School

Mount Vernon High School / Middle
School

Buckeye Valley High School
Girl&#39;s Tennis (Clear Fork HS/MS)
Girls&#39; Tennis (Clear Fork HS/MS)

Ontario High School

2021 RVHS Tennis Invitational (3
Participants)

Pleasant High School
Marion Harding High School
Delaware Hayes High School
Shelby City Schools

Galion High School

Sam Sabbak (7 Participants)
Upper Sandusky High School
Ontario High School

Kenton High School

Tennis (Pleasant High School)
Shelby City Schools

Marion Harding High School

Galion High School

MOAC Tournament Day 1 - Doubles (6
Participants)

MOAC Tournament Day 2 - Singles (6
Participants)

Site

River Valley High School
Tennis Court

Bucyrus High/Middle School
Bucyrus HS Tennis Courts
Mt. Vernon Naz.

Mt. Vernon HS

River Valley High School
Tennis Court

Lexington High School
Tennis Courts

River Valley High School
Tennis Court

Ontario Marshall Park
Tennis Courts

River Valley High School
Tennis Court

River Valley High School
Tennis Court

Grant Middle School
Grant MS Tennis Courts
Delaware Hayes High School
Lincoln Park Tennis Courts
River Valley High School
Tennis Court

Galion High School

Heise Park Tennis Court
Bucyrus High/Middle School
Bucyrus HS Tennis Courts
Upper Sandusky High/Middle School
Tennis

River Valley High School
Tennis Court

Kenton High School
Tennis Courts

Pleasant High School
Tennis Court

Shelby City Schools
Shelby Tennis Complex
Grant Middle School
Grant MS Tennis Courts
River Valley High School
Tennis Court

Lakewood Racquet Club
Lakewood Racquet Club
Lakewood Racquet Club
Lakewood Racquet Club

Travis Stout
Athletic Director
740-725-5800

Type

Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
Non-League
Non-League
League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
League

League



